

# AIRFRAME MAINTENANCE RECORD

AIRCRAFT SERIAL AND REGISTRATION 18580035

RECORD NUMBER AIRFRAME 4

# 

No ENTRY	ENT
	Dete 1-8/1-0
This aircraft has been inspected and found in compliance with the requirements of FAR 21.183 and all mandatory changes. The Transponder S/N 494 was inspected and tested on was inspected and tested on and second on and is in compliance with FAR 91.413. FAA APPROVED UNDER FAR 21 SUBPART J been inspected and this in compliance with FAR 91.413. The Cessna Aircraft Co.	been inspected an less. The Transpord - O less that the transpord inspected and the transport inspected and the transport inspected and the transport inspected and transport
E.L.T. Battery date expires 4b. 2002	attery date ex
Aircraft AW'd. Total Time in Service: 3.3  Total Tach Time: 4.6 Hobbs Time: 6.4	AW'd. Tota ach Time:
10ths	
DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	
MAINTENANCE RECORD	

	TOTAL TIM	E	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATUR CERTIFICATE TYPE
-	HOURS 1	Oths	A TANK	& NUMBER
		(20)	Cessna Single Engine Facility One Cessna Boulevard • Independence, KS 67301	anne game
	Entr	: 30-May-0 y: COMPLI N COMPLI	Aircraft Serial: 18280735 Registration: N836TB  Airframe Log Entry  ED WITH Q.E.B. 37 ( REMOVE AND REPLACE GOVERNOR) L NAD R CONTROL QUADRANTS HAVE ED WITH FOR RADIUS ON FWD. CABLE GUARD. CUSTOMER SQUAWKS REF. RS-009~~~END OF	a ny
	-MI	ex vice Order:		OSM
		-6		in .
			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
E	TOTAL IN SER'	TIME VICE	MAINTENANCE RECORD  DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
E	IN SER	VICE	Aircraft Make (BSNA 182 S Serial # 82 80 7 35 N 836 TB Installed the following equipment in existing cutouts in accordance with FAR AC 43.13-1A Chapter 11, Section 2, and manufacturers installation manual.  NTALLED GIAMIN SINS 430, 57 A 51 10 4 A TASIGHT STRIKE INDER PROBLEM SERVICE COMMENT (182 COMMENT & 1505 NA)  PLUTER Electrical Wiring fabricated and installed per FAR AC43.13-1A, Chapter 11, Section 3, 4, 5, 7 and manufacturers installation manual.	CERTIFICATE TYPE
E. /	IN SER	VICE	Aircraft Make CSSNA 182 S Serial # 182 80 7 35 N 836 TB Installed the following equipment in existing cutouts in accordance with FAR AC 43.13-1A Chapter 11, Section 2, and manufacturers installation manual.  NOTALLED GIAPMIN GINS 430, DASIGNET GILLOWA, TASIGNET STRIKE INDER PROBSOK, SENGOL   2 CABLE COMAIN CLIEZ COMMANT & CLEOS NAN SPUTTER.  Electrical Wiring fabricated and installed per FAR AC43.13-1A, Chapter 11, Section 3, 4, 5, 7 and	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER

MANUEL NECOND

DATE	TOTAL IN SER		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE. CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
20/20	43	2	SERVICES I CERTIFY THIS NIC FRANCE HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH PHASE THAT INSPECTION DATE 0-20-00 BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.	Lewelna Willer. A & P 312 645658
20/00	77	3	I CERTIFY THIS AIRPORT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH PHASE IN INSPECTION DATE AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.  I CERTIFY THIS AIR FRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LUBE IN ACCORDANCE WITH LUBE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THIS AIR FRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED.  IN ACCORDANCE WITH LUBE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	Lewsener Willows 19 \$1 362645658
3/01	157 7	66	AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.	Lew sonce Willer, 14 P3626456578
2/-	202. 5	1 Pence	AND WAS TO THE TOTAL OF THE TOT	SPECTED PECTION
1			June 1, 2001 at 220 hrs. to 1, G	09.328926060
			accordance with Cessna Phase III program.  Serviced tires, battery and brake reserviors.	
			The state of the s	
			airframe and gear, cleaned and repacked wheel bearings. Serviced shimmy dampner and reinstalled. ELT tested and inspected in accordance with FAR 91 207 (d). AD's reliable to date, that this enoine inspection and determined to be an airworthy condition.	
			reinstalled. ELT tested and inspect of in accordance with FAR 91 207 (d). AD's released to date, seemplied with 93-02-05. I certificate in accordance with a Phase III inspection and determined to be an air and accordance with a Phase III	
11	OTAL TIME N SERVICE DURS 10		reinstalled. ELT tested and inspected in accordance with FAR 91 207 (d). AD's rehas been inspected in accordance with a Phase III inspection and determined to be an airworthy condition.	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
- HO	N SERVICE	Oths	Program. Serviced times battery and brake Inspected fine accordance with a Phase III and a program. Serviced times battery and brake program. Serviced times battery and brake III accordance with a Phase III accordance with a Phase III and a program. Serviced times battery and brake program. Serviced times battery and brake III accordance with a Phase III accordance with a Phase III accordance with a Phase III and brake program. Serviced times battery and brake III accordance with program is serviced. Inspection U-Stepun Atp 38376 and pulley III accordance with phase II inspection.	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
HO	N SERVICE	Oths	The peeled air frame in accordance with certain of the special air frame in accordance with step in a secondary with a phase in an airworthy  David Stepien A&P 383-76-9772  Description of the work performed  The peeled air frame in accordance with certain an airworthy  Directed air frame in accordance with certain and brake in accordance with certain accordance with a phase in accordance with a p	certificate type & NUMBER  SSND. Phase reserviors,
HO	N SERVICE DURS 10 2.50	Oths	Program. Serviced times battery and brake Inspected fine accordance with a Phase III and a program. Serviced times battery and brake program. Serviced times battery and brake III accordance with a Phase III accordance with a Phase III and a program. Serviced times battery and brake program. Serviced times battery and brake III accordance with a Phase III accordance with a Phase III accordance with a Phase III and brake program. Serviced times battery and brake III accordance with program is serviced. Inspection U-Stepun Atp 38376 and pulley III accordance with phase II inspection.	certificate type & NUMBER  SSND. Phase reserviors,

ATE	TOTAL T		4383 Section Road Ottawa Lake MI 49267 Log Entry (734)856-6103	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE
	HOURS	10ths	Work Order #: 6582 Account : Skylane Air, LLC	Page 1 & NUMBER
			Date	e Opened: 1/24/2002 = Closed: 1/28/2002
		1 1 1	Aircraft Number: N836TB Type : C-1825 Serial # : 182.8023c	The state of the s
			Incal Time: 285.0 Engine Serial #: L-27398-48A Time: 285.0 C Aircraft Comments:	
			Discrepancy: 1	256-740/
			1. Replaced the wing strut cuffs with new trimm 1. Replaced the left main gear leg fairing, pai 2. Replaced the cabin door handles with CJ1042- 8. Replaced the cabin door handles with CJ1042- 1. Replaced the seals and serviced the nose structure of the seals and serviced the nose structure of the seals and charging systems, 1. September 1. Service 1.	inted1 and 43-1 per rut with nitrogen
_		9	charge, installed a new battery S/N:GO182076  Checked the magneto timing and adjusted the with	ls and is not  67. left to 23 degrees
			new gaskets and torqued. Cleaned the cig le Found the \$2 fuel injector line chaffing cyl replaced with LM12038-0-210 and relamps.  Gosplied with fuel line inspection per SB342 Ground test ran and tested the starter 6 times, battery are charging at normal rates.	eads.
			Brian J. Eklund IA370744080 Bleef	Al

TE	TOTAL TI IN SERVI	ME CE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORME	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED		
/181	HOURS		May 5, 2002 at 339 hrs. tach-Completed servicing in accordance with C-182S service manual and an annual inspection checklist. Inspected all Girls	4.3	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER	
	t t 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		gear, inspected wheel bearings and brakes. Resealed nose strut and serviced with fluid and nitrogen. Repaired nav lite wiring and replaced ELT battery. ELT tested and inspected in accordance with FAR 91-207 (d). AD's researched to date, complied with 93-02-05. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was determined to be inspected.	SIMIEX	ANTER ANGRAPY SAME ANG. 1815.  N. 00-30-006  Telo 2004	
			David Stepien A&P 383-76-9772			

)ATE	TOTAL T IN SERV	/ICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
e Aircons Represent rworth rtinent ency, te	raft and, raired and Federal A y for ret details under W 22 William Ca	or Cor Inspe In Reg	RELEASE  nponent identified herein ted in accordance with ulations and was found service.  repair are on file at this der No. 6276  Approximately individual or control of the control of	AIRCRAFT TACH TIME 435,0 HOURS, COMPLIED WITH CESSNA SERVICE BULLE BY INSPECTING AIRBORNE PINIHS-25 A VACUUM SWITCH CHECK VALVE, FIRST INSPECTION DEE JANUARY ZOOS. COMPLIED WITH CESSNA SERVICE BULL BY INSTALLING RIVITS IN ELEVATOR. NEW RIGHT ELEVATOR TIP AND PAIR REPAIRED TRIM ON PILOTS DOOR. RAN-UP AIRCRAFT SEVERAL TIMES NOT DUPLICATE ALTERNATOR VOLTAGE	AND COULD





DATE	TOTAL T IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
9	HOURS	10ths		
11-	25-0 504	2 T	OKUY La Catala A 4 P 3736418 76 for Mice Aury	
-13	\$82.	7	RAPLACED BOTH MANY TIRES WITH NEW M. 600-6-6 TIRES REPLEXED WHERE BEARING	R4561C 5147611 Ac S
U -		-	LUBRO AIRCRAST CW 4084-20-02 REPLAC	= 10
			1-18 - 11 1 W. TH NGW P188290 -016-CWA 2002-26-01 1/4 SB 3420 CHECKED LYC SB	7
			555 DILL TO THIS MODER NO & SIX CUBSO ANCER	467
			1 1 20 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1	ne: 482.7
			I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in ANNU inspection and was determined to Paul Hall	

1	TIME		
TOTAL IN SER	VICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNAT
HOURS	0	Replaces BUTBATTERY WITH NEW  AND THE STED IAW 91. 2070  Replaces 16 ST 126 AD BENEVES  WHELE S REPLACEMENT MAIN WHELE BENEVE  14 PECTES MAINY THE ST BY HES CULD  LOG BOOK ENTRY N & ELIT BATTERY  REPLACEMENT DATE (C. )  14 PECTES MAINY THE ST BY HES CULD  LOG BOOK ENTRY N & ELIT BATTERY  REPLACEMENT DATE (C. )  14 PECTES MAINT THE ST BY HES CULD  LOG BOOK ENTRY N & ELIT BATTERY  REPLACEMENT DATE (C. )  15 PECTES MAINTENANCE S CULD  LOG BOOK ENTRY N & ELIT BATTERY  REPLACEMENT DATE (C. )  16 PER MAINTENANCE S CULD  17 PER MAINTENANCE S CULD  18 PER MAINTEN	CERTIFICATE TYP  ARTEX AIRCRAFT SUPPLIES, INC. 4405 Kell fict Ne Autora, OR 97002 6003 678-7929 800-547-8901  3 6 7 5  - 200 6
		Date: \$ - 28 - 04 Total Time:  I certify that this aircraft has been inspected i with a ANUAL inspection and was determined.	n accordance
			JE 20987623
	4		
	1	MAINTENANCE RECORD	
TOTAL IN SEF HOURS		Airtolin Logbook Entry 6-6-05 N836TB Tested elt, law, 91-207D repacked wheel begrings	AUTHORIZED SIGNATUR CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER

DATE	TOTAL IN SER		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths		G NOMBEN
			Lunken Airport Cincinnati, Ohio 513-871-8235  N836TB 8/28/06 TACH.593.5 removed engine for overhaul and sent to Signature engines	
			removed propeller and sent to Aircraft Specialists for overhaul removed nose strut assembly installed JMCNS strut seal kit installed the following new bolts in nose strut AN5-27A/AN5-31A AN5-51A installed new Michelin 500-5-6ply tire and new Michelin tube removed firewall assembly replaced PN/0713631-	
			2firewall and PN/0753600-26 doubler reinstalled firewall assembly using factory rivet pattern/sizes and types reinstalled interior installed nose strut assembly as and types reinstalled	
<u>)</u>			and air installed PN/0743050-14 wheel pants reinstalled overhauled engine and prop engine serviced with 9Qts Phillips 20W50 Mineral oil pre oiled .engine ground run and cowled up ok for return to service Ronald E Tolin A&P2025372	
			PSPECTED PAPER SIRKITER THU SO 8 REPLICEMENT DUE 982 TACH RUEL Fulls	4-2602
				1
TE	TOTAL 7		MAINTENANCE RECORD	ARTEX AIRCRAFT SUPPLIES, INC. 14025 Kall Rd. IN B. Aurora, Dil 87002 (S03) 877-8729 800-547-8901 8 3 6 7 8
	TOTAL T IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHURIZEU SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
			Air Tali-	a nomber
		1000	Lunken Airport Cincinnati, Ohio 513-871-8235	41 100000
		A. S. Levil	N836TB 8/29/06 tach time 593.5 repacked main wheel bearings inspected main wheels and brakes lubed aircraft serviced battery checked brake reservoir CW AD 2002-26-01 iaw sb 342d inspected lines and clamps replaced ELT battery and tested iaw 91-207d battery	2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
_			replacement next due 8-08 I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance	The second secon

with an Annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition weed Horsels Mike Wells A&P 20997621A

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS 10ths		& NUMBER
05 A	PR07 6	42.1 tach	
	Romoved	King KR87 ADF IN 73568 and rack reword ADF head	JZZ7 % 47651.
In	stalled JP	Instruments EGT-701 Graphic Engine Mom ton w/ feel flower	ption in place
00 1	ADF head (R	I water men funct I.A.W JPI Installation Manuadis # 103 Rev	C & resutt 503 de
INST	alled JPI	INSTRUMENT JUNEL I.A.W JPI Installation Manualis # 103 Rev supplied, wire, TANIS gasket prokes P/N TAS ZIHY-KND, and out temp	probes EAT probe
we	ach cylin	Car. Englowed pla 3/9 Display. IFI Hand & Alescano	Car A.
Their	Invarce #	13706 Dated Z-2-07. Attached power wire to Gamp CB & label	d EDM-700. See
ORM	331 This d	all. Nevised weight & Balance. See Harrison Let lewer 50 400	1-1238
Mis	1NStrucal	INStelled pen STC + SA 2586NM & Fuel	
flow	and my west	relid per STC # SA 2586NM & Fuel seeph & Spring	
	77.00 123.	AT AT	3175047IA
- 1			
39/11			

-					
DATE	TOTAL T				
9	HOURS	10ths			
4A	rego7	66	5.9	tack	2.
	erbo				
o real	bear	ingo	an	ased	NA
rake	rese	0101	R	tated	R
	4000				
(					
AB	84-26	700	. 50	UITIC	pag
AD	07-05	-10	PI	10+/20	-p.1.
Time	ELT	man H	en 1	me	8-0
				ys cle	
	Ivau	ragar	de !	gyad	uck p
Sec	Han	um.	10	Center	So
-			I		
			_		
			_		

Approving National Aviation Authority/Country:

FAA/United States

AUTHORIZED REJ FAA Form 8130-3, AIRW

4. Organization

Michelin Aircraft Tire Corp.
1305 Perimeter Road
Greenville, SC 29605

Michelin Siam Co.,Ltd. 57 Moo 6 Nongplakradee Nongplamore, Nongkhat

6. Item:	7. Description:	8. Part Number:	9. Eligib
1.	6.00-6/6/160 Aircraft Tire	061-316-1	TSO Arti

13. Remarks.:

# DIRECT SHIPMENT AUTHORIZATION

Limited life parts must normally be accompanied by maintenance history including total tir 14. Certifies the items identified above were manufactured in conformity to:

- Approved design data are in a condition for safe operation.
- Non-approved design data specified in Block 13.

ATE	TOTAL TIME	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SI CERTIFICAT & NUME
	THE PERSON OF STREET		
	HOURS 10th	ANNUAL Despution. Replaced (D) maintire. Cleaned of ANNUAL Despution. Replaced (D) maintire. Cleaned of ANNUAL Despution. I which hungs passets, serviced batter.	& reparted
1A	reg 07 60	ANNUAL Temperson. Replaced (L) maintire. Control of the arrased Nose gear, lubed lungs passets, serviced but pur FAR 91.207.  Rotated R main tire. Temperated ELT pur FAR 91.207.	us serve
D	eilsome.	ANNUA C Services lines lough services s	01
40	heavis	arrased Nose great, twite the ELT pur FAR 41.201.	sewell 5B
4	200	Rotated R main tire. Inspected ELT pur Fran 91,207.  Rotated R main tire. Inspected ELT pur Fran 91,207.  Rotated R main tire. Inspected ELT pur Fran 91,207.  Rotated R main tire. Inspected ELT pur Fran 91,207.  Rotated R main tire. Inspected ELT pur Fran 91,207.	
rke	1896010	24 KAPINO Antop. lot Sirvo 1854.	
WF	70 00-0=	Rotated R main tire. Inspected ELT pur From 91.207.  Rotated R main tire. Inspected ELT pur From 91.207.  Rotated R main tire. Inspected ELT pur From 91.207.  S-24 KAPINO Antop.lot servo, 105 p. N/A by Servo 5/N's pur hip  S-24 KAPINO Antop.lot servo, 105 p. N/A by Servo 5/N's pur hip  South paper title change Dec 982TT  pilot/E0-p.lot seat modification Due Before 12-11-07  pilot/E0-p.lot seat modification Due Before 12-11-07  pate/4Aug/To  Date/4Aug/To  Date/	
3 6	4-26-02	500 171 Page of modification Due by	Time 665.
	70-10	Date	aircraft has be
09	7-03	en Due 8-08  en Due 8-08  I certify that this inspected in according to the second in	dance with a dete
	117 1000	inspected inspected in the second in the sec	· - Land Have
	ALT/Stat	of sys check pu FAR 71. 413 Due 3-09 mined it to be in a	Irworth .
1	2	114, 644 (1000 )	wes TOTAL
	Trangras	Le syschuck per FAR 91. 413 Due 3-09  ANNUAC inspects  Mined it to be in a  Asyll S. C.  Joseph E. termso	n AP4217
1	Harrison	Let Centre So	1
ec q	acadore	5.73	1

Airframe Log Entry N836TB s/n18280735 VATURE, 12 May 08 688.1 Tach & Total Time Installed Modification Kit MK172-25-10C1, s/n PL-824695 to comply with AD2007-05-10 and SB04-25-01R4 on Pilot & Co-Pilot seats. (Seat Mod Kit was unavailable after 12-11-07 until end of April 2008.) See Harrison Jet Center SO#08-1358. seph E. Jamison Wings Avionics, Inc. 421 Ernest Lancaster Dr. Fayetteville, AR 72701 W1NR1050 LOG ID# 2284 10-June-2008 WO# 4228 REF# 4228 N836TB S/N 18280735 CESSNA 182 P3175047IA Pg 1/1 \*\*\*\* ITEM # 4228-1 CHECK GNS430-GPS LOSES SIGNAL \*\*\*\*

DISCREPANCY: CHECK GNS430-GPS LOSES SIGNAL INTERMITTENTLY.

Model: GNS430 Part#: 011-00280-00 Serial#: 96309546

ACTION: RAMP TESTED THE GARMIN GNS430 AND FOUND GPS ACQUISITION NORMAL. CONNECTED APU TO A/C AND ACTION: RAMP TESTED THE GARMIN GNS430 AND FOUND GPS ACQUISITION NORMAL. CONNECTED APU TO A/C AND THEN ALLOWED GPS 10 RUN IN A/C, AND FOUND GPS SIGNAL TO SHOW LOW SIGNAL TO NOISE RATIO LEVELS, AND THEN ALLOWED UNIT FOR BENCH TEST AND VERHFIED COMPLAINT ON BENCH. ALLOWED UNIT TO COOL, RETESTED FAIL. REMOVED UNIT FOR BENCH TEST AND VERHFIED COMPLAINT ON BENCH. ALLOWED UNIT TO GAD ACCESS TO GPS RECEIVER GPS OPERATION, AND FOUND GPS SIGNAL TO SHOW DEGRADATION. RESOLDERED PC ASSEMBLY, HEATED GPS RECEIVER ASSEMBLY, HEATED GPS RECEIVER ASSEMBLY AND FOUND GPS SIGNAL TO SHOW DEGRADATION. RESOLDERED PC BOARD JOINT AT GPS RACK CONNECTOR CENTER CONDUCTOR, RETESTED, AND COULD NOT REDUPLICATE COMPLAINT. BOARD JOINT AT GPS RACK CONNECTOR CENTER CONDUCTOR, RETESTED, AND COULD NOT REDUPLICATE COMPLAINT. ALLOWED UNIT TO RUN ON BENCH FOR OVER 4 HOURS WITH NO FAILURES NOTED. RETURNED UNIT TO A/C, CONNECTED GROUND APU, ALLOWED UNIT TO RUN FOR OVER 2 HOURS, AND UNIT SHOWED NORMAL OPERATION. MAINTENANCE RELEASE / RETURN TO SERVICE
THE AIRCRAFT, AIRFRAME, AIRCRAFT ENGINE, PROPELLER OR APPLIANCE IDENTIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED
AND INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT REGULATIONS OF THE FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION AND IS
APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. 6-10-2008 Airframe Log Entry (N836TB s/n 18280735) 11 June 08 692.7 Tach & Total Time. Installed 24 volt power socket (p/n CL2400 cigarette socket) for hand held items. Socket placed on right lower IATURE. instrument panel under environment controls, and hooked to Avionics buss. Adjusted rudder neutral and rudder trim [YPE system per MM. Service tires and battery. Checked lights and brakes. See Harrison Jet Center SO#08-1358. seph E. Jamison AP3175047IA 14 Aug 08 **N836TB** (s/n18280735) Airframe Log Entry .741.8 Tach & Total Time Performed Annual Inspection. Cleaned and repacked all wheel bearings. Greased nose gear, Lubed hinge points, Serviced battery, Serviced brake reservoir. Inspected ELT per FAR91.207. Replaced ELT battery. Good to 8-2010. AD 84-26-02 500 hr paper filter change Due 982 TT. Date 14 Aug 08 Total Time 741 8 Alt/Static check per FAR 91.411 Due 3-2009. I certify that this aircraft has been Transponder check per FAR 91.413 Due 3-2009. inspected in accordance with a ANDUAL inspection and have deter-See Harrison Jet Center SO#08-1378.endined it to be us airworthy condition:

Joseph E. Jamison AP3175047IA

At the series let los	
MidAmerica Jet Inc.  D P.O. Box 21949 Owensboro, KY 42304 CRS#: FGQR883D	AUTHURIZEU SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
9 Date: 10/06/2008; Aircraft: N836TB; Type: CE-182S; S/N: 182S80735; Hobbs: 0.00; Tach: 778.30; Total Time: 0.00 Shop Order #: J08-16505	
Discrepancy 1: Wing Flaps Will Extend But Will Not Retract Replaced down limit switch PN: S1906-11 on control handle. Adjusted per the Cessna 182 maintenance manual. Operational check good.	
Medley Stefan Ling CRS#: FGQR883D Date	
Airframe Log Entry (N836TB s/n18280735)	
29 Oct 08 786.8 Tach & Total Time	Parised W&B See
Removed Back passenger seat and back seat inertial reel seat belt and shoulder harness. Harrison Jet Center \$0#08-1392endend	s. Revised Web. 500
Roeph & Home	
Joseph E. Jamison AP3175047IA	
	8
Airframe Log Entry (N836TB s/n18280735)	
29 Oct 08 <u>786.8 Tach</u> & Total Time	
Reinstalled Back passenger seat and back seat inertial reel seat belt and shoulder harn Harrison Jet Center SO#08-1392endend	ess. Revised W&B. See
Bef & Agua	
AP3175047IA	
Airframe Log Entry (N836TB s/n18280735)	
14 Nov 08 <u>791.9 Tach</u> & Total Time	
Removed Back passenger seat and back seat inertial reel seat belt and shoulder harnesses L&R main tires w/new Michelin Aviator s/n (R) 7176W00509 (L) 7186W00416. See H 1399endend	est. Revised W&B. Replaced farrison Jet Center SO#08-
Byla & Cyrine	
AP3175047IA	

14. Cetunes are nome technics.

MA	INTENANCE RECORD		_
Airframe Log Entry (N836TB s/n18280735)			NATURE, TYPE
19 Dec 08 <u>802.5 Tach</u> & Total Time			ER
Reinstalled Back passenger seat and back seat in Harrison Jet Center SO#08-1412.  Joseph E. Jamison AP3175047IA			
Airframe Log Entry (N836TB s/n1828073	25)		
	55)		
16 Apr 209 831.5 Tach & Total Time			
Re-packed R brake wheel cylinder. Bled R b	rake, serviced L&R brake re	eservoirs. See Harrison Jet Center	
SO#09-1435endend			
De freshore			
AP3175047IA			
A131/304/IA			
46	(D)	40	
24 July 09 <b>N836TB</b> (s/n18280735) Airframe Log Entry .858.4 Tach & Total Time			
Design of Appeal Inspection, Cleaned and repacked all v	wheel bearings. Greased nose gear	r. Lubed hinge points. Serviced battery.	
Serviced brake reservoir. Inspected ELT per FAR91.207.	ELI battery Good to 6-2010.		TURE,
AD 84-26-02 500 hr paper filter change Due 982 TT.		Date 34 Jul 09 Total Time 858. Y	'PE
Alt/Static check per FAR 91.411 Due 2-2011.		inspected in accordance with a N	1
Transponder check per FAR 91,413 <u>Due 2-2011</u>	<u>.</u>	mined it to be in airworthy condition	
See Harrison Jet Center SO#09-1465	end	128	13
Joseph E. Jamison AP3175047IA		May 8 ( 18 3 17504"	7
	N	Joseph E. Jamison Alas II Joseph	IM 3
- 1			

ATE	TOTAL IN SER		DEADERSON OF THE WARM PERSON	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,
_	HOURS	10ths	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
			OZARK AIRWORKS, INC.	1
			185 Taxiway Place	
	7112		Midway, AR. 72651 (870)-481-5456 Date: 8/1/10	
			Cessna 1825, S/N 18280735	
			Tach: 984.8  Annual inspection completed this date in accordance with FAR 43.13 appendix (d), and Service and	
			maintenance manuals. There were no drain holes in belly of aircraft, after drilling, over 1 quart of water	
			was removed. Both main gear tires were flat spotted, removed and replaced with Michelin 600.0 8 ply tires. Removed and replaced all brake linings on main gears, P/N 066-10500. Removed old battery due to	
			no electrolyte and cells deteriorating, serviced and replaced battery, P/N GIL-24 . Found FLT battery	and the state of
			due replacement, installed new battery, P/N BP 1030, tested I/A/W FAR 91.207 (d), due replacement 7/2012. Found loose rivets in floor panel to right of consol, removed and replaced. Removed and replaced	
			nose wheel assembly, P/N 40/77, bearings and races included, due to bearing races spinning in wheel	
			assembly. Removed right hand brake cylinder due to leakage, installed new 'O' rings, bled brake, serviced	-
			reservoir with 5606 hydraulic fluid. All AD notes pertinent to this aircraft have been complied with and are listed in the compliance reports. Details of work completed are on file at this agency under work	
			order OZA-2586.	
			I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and has been determined to be in an airworthy condition. $_{\rm h}$	
			Lio Sud	
			Les Ives, A/P -489486318 -I/A	100000
			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
	TOTAL T			AUTHORIZED SIGNATUR
			MAINTENANCE RECORD  DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATUR CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	IN SERV	ICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	CERTIFICATE TYPE
	IN SERV	ICE	OZARK AIRWORKS, INC.	CERTIFICATE TYPE
	IN SERV	ICE	OZARK AIRWORKS, INC.  185 Taxiway Place Midway, AR. 72651 (870) 481-5456	CERTIFICATE TYPE
	IN SERV	ICE	OZARK AIRWORKS, INC.  185 Taxiway Place	CERTIFICATE TYPE
	IN SERV	ICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED  OZARK AIRWORKS, INC.  185 Taxiway Place Midway, AR. 72651 (870) 481-5456  Date: 7/29/10 Cessna 1825 Hobbs: 1051.9	CERTIFICATE TYPE
	IN SERV	ICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED  OZARK AIRWORKS, INC.  185 Taxiway Place Midway, AR. 72651 (870) 481-5456  Date: 7/29/10 Cessna 1825	CERTIFICATE TYPE
	IN SERV	ICE	OZARK AIRWORKS, INC.  185 Taxiway Place Midway, AR. 72651 (870) 481-5456  Date: 7/29/10 Cessna 1825 Hobbs: 1051.9 Tach: 984.8  Pilot says aircraft pulls to the left in flight, removed center console, found bell-crank rigged	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	IN SERV	ICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED  OZARK AIRWORKS, INC.  185 Taxiway Place Midway, AR. 72651 (870) 481-5456  Date: 7/29/10 Cessna 1825 Hobbs: 1051.9 Tach: 984.8	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER

DATE	TOTAL IN SER		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
			OZARK AIRWORKS, INC.  185 Taxiway Place Midway, AR. 72651 (870) 481-5456  Date: 10/21/10  Cessna 1825 N 836TB  Engine: Lycoming IO-540  Changed oil and filter, cut filter, no contaminants found, serviced with 9 quarts of Aeroshell 15W/50 and a CH48110-1 filter. Engine ran, checked for leaks, none noted. Aircraft returned to service.  Details of work completed are on file at this agency under work order No. OZA 2637.	







ATE	TOTAL 1 IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE
_	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
		E C	OZARK AIRWORKS, INC.  185 Taxiway Place Midway, AR. 72651 (870) 481-5456  Aircraft: Cessna 1825  Hobbs: 1111.7,  Found left cowl flap broken, caused by bottom cowling cushion mount broken and parts missing.  Temoved cowl flap and repaired. Removed old cushion mount bracket and installed new cushion mount,  N J74444-36. Details of the above work completed are on file at this agency under work order No.  DZA - 2688.	

	TOTAL IN SER		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERSONNES	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,
	HOURS	10ths	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
			OZARK AIRWORKS, INC.  185 Taxiway Place Midway, AR. 72651 (870) 481-5456	
			Date: 8/1/2011 Model: Cessna 182R 5/N: 182 Tach: 1099.2, TT: 1172.4 Annual inspection completed this date in accordance with FAR 43.13 appendix (d) and Cessna 1823 aircraft service and maintenance data. Removed and replaced Donaldson air filter, P/N P19-8290. Th ELT was tested in accordance with FAR 91.207 (d). Due replacement October 2012. All AD notes pertinent to this aircraft have been complied with and are listed in the compliance report. Details wirespect to work completed are on file at this agency under work order No. OZA-2751.  I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and i	ith
			Les Ives, A/P 489486318 I/A	
			and the property of the proper	
		1		
		1	MAINTENANCE RECORD	
IN	OTAL TIME N SERVICE		MAINTENANCE RECORD  DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATU CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	SERVICE			CERTIFICATE TYPE

TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE			DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORM	ED		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE
OURS 10ths						& NUMBER
20-1-	Corena		Minterio At			
	: Cessna el: 1825		Victoria Air 207 Store House Drive		Date: 8/10,	
	: 18280735		Victoria, TX 77904		Tach: 1243	
Serial	, 18280733		VICTORIA, 1X 7/904		Total Time	: 1243.0
Service Inspectinducti IAW FA	ed hydraulic sys ted aircraft light ion air filter eler NR 91.207. AD's	tem. Checketing and electing are electing and electing and electing and electing are electing and electing and electing are electing and electing and electing are electronic and electron	Removed all inspection pan ndition, and attach points. Red movement, condition and strical. Inspected fuel lines, I 98290. Inspected pitot, and through biweekly 2013-15. is aircraft has been Inspected dition.	epacked and d attach point nydraulic line d static lines a All work acce ed IAW an An	inspected all wh ts of all flight co s, and fittings. Ir and systems. In omplished in acc anual Inspection	ntrols.  nstalled new spected ELT
		deorge 311	ane Reed A&P3041592IA_	3 A Re	ed	
T						_
						200
						77,100,000,000
1						
1						AUTHORIZED SIGNA
1						
	ng Civil Aviation	2.				CERTIFICATE TY
Autho	ority/Country:		AUTHORIZED			CERTIFICATE TY
Autho			AUTHORIZED			CERTIFICATE TY
FAA	ority/Country: /UNITED STAT	TES A	AUTHORIZED FAA Form 8130			CERTIFICATE TY
Autho	ority/Country: /UNITED STAT ation Name and Ad	ES A	FAA Form 8130	3, AIRWORTH		CERTIFICATE TY & NUMBER
Author FAA/ 4. Organiz	ority/Country: /UNITED STAT ation Name and Ad	TES A	FAA Form 8130 GIES, 2900 SELMA HWY.,	MONTGOI	C290D1-C/T8. SN: 0	CERTIFICATE TY & NUMBER  001441. TSO: 0.00. Overhauled
Author FAA	ority/Country: /UNITED STAT ation Name and Ad	TES A	FAA Form 8130	3, AIRWORTH II MONTGOI	governor in accordance vice information and A	001441. TSO: 0.00. Overhauled with McCauley Manual: 74040 cirworthiness Directives complie
Author FAA	ority/Country: /UNITED STAT ation Name and Ad ELL ENGINE T 7. Descri	TES A	FAA Form 8130  GIES, 2900 SELMA HWY.,  B. Part Number:  9910591-11	MONTGOI	governor in accordance vice information and A NOTICE: An Airwortl	001441. TSO: 0.00. Overhauled with McCauley Manual: 74040 irrworthiness Directives complishiness Directive may apply to the
Author FAA	ority/Country: /UNITED STAT ation Name and Ad ELL ENGINE T  7. Descri ALTERNAT SSEMBLY ************************************	dress:  ECHNOLOG  ption:  OR A  ***********************************	FAA Form 8130  GIES, 2900 SELMA HWY.,  8. Part Number:  9910591-11  MOD/NO ND ************************************	9. 05	governor in accordance vice information and A NOTICE: An Airwortl opeller described hereo	O01441. TSO: 0.00. Overhaules with McCauley Manual: 74040 inworthiness Directive complibiness Directive may apply to them. The installer is responsible for
Autho FAA  4. Organiz HARTZE	ority/Country: UNITED STAT ation Name and Ad ELL ENGINE T  7. Descrip ALTERNAT SSEMBLY ************************************	TES A Idress: ECHNOLOG  ption: 8 OR A ************** ORK ORDER A	FAA Form 8130  GIES, 2900 SELMA HWY.,  B. Part Number:  9910591-11  MOD/NO  ND ***********************************	9. (DERTYPELL ENGIN	governor in accordance vice information and A NOTICE: An Airwortl opeller described hereo	O01441. TSO: 0.00. Overhauled with McCauley Manual: 74040 inworthiness Directives complied hiness Directive may apply to them. The installer is responsible for
Author FAA	ority/Country:  UNITED STAT  ation Name and Ad  ELL ENGINE T  7. Description  ALTERNAT  SSEMBLY  ********  arks: COPY OF W  CERTIFIES	TES A Idress: ECHNOLOG ption: 8 OR A ************** ORK ORDER AN THAT THE WOI	FAA Form 8130  GIES, 2900 SELMA HWY.,  B. Part Number:  9910591-11  MOD'NO  ND ***********************************	9. (DE TENER LE	governor in accordance vice information and A NOTICE: An Airworth opeller described hereo compliance with any app	O01441. TSO: 0.00. Overhaules with McCauley Manual: 74040 inworthiness Directive complibiness Directive may apply to the on. The installer is responsible foolicable installation Airworthiness
Author FAA	ation Name and Ad ELL ENGINE T  7. Descri ALTERNAT SSEMBLY arks: COPY OF W CERTIFIES	TES  diress:  ECHNOLOG  ption:  OR A  *********  ORK ORDER AV  THAT THE WOI  PART 145 AND	FAA Form 8130  GIES, 2900 SELMA HWY.,  8. Part Number:  9910591-11  MOD/NO ND ************************************	9. 05  RTZELL ENGIN  CARRIED OUT  SHE AIRCRAFT	governor in accordance vice information and A NOTICE: An Airworth opeller described hereo ompliance with any apple (Complete Overhaul)	O01441. TSO: 0.00. Overhauled with McCauley Manual: 74046, irworthiness Directive complications Directive may apply to the fine of the complete of the complet
Author FAA	ation Name and Ad ELL ENGINE T  7. Description ALTERNATOR SSEMBLY *******  arks: COPY OF W CERTIFIES WITH EASA CONSIDERE	TES  dress:  ECHNOLOG  ption:  OR A  *********  FORK ORDER AV  THAT THE WOI  PART 145 AND  ED READY FOR	FAA Form 8130  GIES, 2900 SELMA HWY.,  B. Part Number:  9910591-11  MOD/NO  ND ***********************************	9. 05  ***********************************	governor in accordance vice information and A NOTICE: An Airword opeller described hereo ompliance with any appliance (Complete Overhaul) r, or appliance identific egulations of the Feder	O01441. TSO: 0.00. Overhauled with McCauley Manual: 74046, inworthiness Directives complishiness Directive may apply to the installer is responsible fiplicable installation Airworthine and above was overhauled and install Aviation Agency and is approximately approxima
Author FAA	ation Name and Ad ELL ENGINE T  7. Descrip ALTERNATO SSEMBLY ********  *********  *********  ******	TES  dress:  ECHNOLOG  ption:  OR A  *********  FORK ORDER AV  THAT THE WOI  APART 145 AND  ED READY FOR  418 AND BY TH	FAA Form 8130  GIES, 2900 SELMA HWY.,  B. Part Number:  9910591-11  MOD/NO  ND ***********************************	9. 05  *********** CARRIED OUT CARRIED OUT HE AIRCRAFT GA APPROVAL R NUMBER THZR	governor in accordance vice information and A NOTICE: An Airword opeller described hereo ompliance with any appliance (Complete Overhaul) r, or appliance identific egulations of the Feder	O01441. TSO: 0.00. Overhauled with McCauley Manual: 74046, inworthiness Directives complishiness Directive may apply to the installer is responsible fiplicable installation Airworthine and above was overhauled and install Aviation Agency and is approximately approxima
Author FAA	ation Name and Ad ELL ENGINE T  7. Descrip ALTERNATO SSEMBLY ********  *********  *********  ******	TES  diress:  ECHNOLOG  ption:  OR A  *********  ORK ORDER AN THAT THE WOI  PART 145 AND ED READY FOR 418 AND BY TH IP. MFG. DATA	FAA Form 8130  GIES, 2900 SELMA HWY.,  B. Part Number:  9910591-11  MOD/NO  ND ***********************************	9. OF THE LINES IDE	governor in accordance vice information and A NOTICE: An Airworth opeller described hereo ompliance with any application of the Complete Overhaul) r, or appliance identifications of the Feder Pertinent details of the 14/8733.	CERTIFICATE TY & NUMBER  201441. TSO: 0.00. Overhauled with McCauley Manual: 74040 introverthiness Directives complications Directive may apply to the introduced installation Airworthines plicable installation Airworthines and above was overhauled and installation Agency and is appresent a property of the installation Agency and is apprese

				1
	TOT AIRFRAME	SouthCo Aviation	DATE: 8/1/2014 HOBBS: 1456.3	NATURE,
/	MODEL: C18	325	TACH: 1365.6 AFTTSN: 1453.3	TYPE R
H	WORK ORDE	R: INV434		
	A DESCRIPTION AND A STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH	ANNUAL INSPECTION PER THE REQUIREMENTS OF FAR 91.409 PAR A SECTION 1 AND FAR 43.15 PAR C. SCOPE & DETAIL OF THIS INSPECTION PERFORMED LAWORK PERFORMED.	A.W. FAR 43 APPENDIA D	
	2 DEDLACES	WORK FERFORMED.  WED FAR 91-207 (D) ELT FUNCTIONAL TEST / INSPECTION. REPLACED ELT BATTERY WITH NEW PN: 2020. NEXT BATTERY REPLACEMENT DUE JUNE 2016  DINDUCTION FILTER WITH NEW PN: P198290. REPLACED VACUUM FILTERS WITH NEW PN: D9-14-5 & PN: B3-5-1.		
1	4 PLEANED	D LEFT AND RIGHT WING FUEL PLACARDS WITH NEW PN: 0705071-9 AND PN: S2608-1 CLOGGED DRAIN ON PITOT TUBE ASSY		
	5 REPLACED	D FUEL STRAINER STANDPIPE WITH NEW PN: 0756036-4 SN: N/A		
	7 INSTALLED	) LWR COWLING MOUNT WITH AMERICAN PR. 174-04-39 O OVERHAULED PROP GOVERNOR PN: C29001-C/T8 SN: 001441 AFTER OVERHAUL BY AIR PROP SPECIALIST CR5# (X4R274M WO# 14-8733 O OVERHAULED PROPELLER PN: B3D36C431-C SN: 000533 AFTER OVERHAUL BY AIR PROP SPECIALIST CR5# (X4R274M WO# 14-8710 O OVERHAULED ENGINE MN: IO-540-AB1A5 SN: L-27398-48A AFTER OVERHAUL BY WESTERN SKYWAYS CR5# WS9R575J WO# WOS0676. SEE ENGINE LOG F	OR DETAILS	
1		) OVERHAULED ENGINE MIN. 10-30-40-40-40-40-40-40-40-40-40-40-40-40-40		
•		AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION ON TH	RETIME AND DATE OF THIS.	
		THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRCRAFT OF THE PROPRIED OF THE WORK ORDER NUMBER LISTED ABOVE.	SFACTORY EXCEPT WHERE	
	AUTHORIZED SI	IGNATURE PAGE 1724196 IA		
	AOTHORIZED	205 AVIATION RD. HOUMA, LA 70363		
	1	U ·	16	
			16	
		MAINTENANCE RECORD	146	
	TAL TIME	HOBBS 1460,5		
IN	SERVICE	Work completed: ATC Transponder Test and Inspection – FAR 91.413 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix F	CERT	
	SERVICE	Work completed: ATC Transponder Test and Inspection – FAR 91.413 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix F Altimeter System / Altitude Reporting Equip Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 App E Static System Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a)	CERT	IFICATE TYPE
HOUF	SERVICE RS 10ths	Work completed: ATC Transponder Test and Inspection – FAR 91.413 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix F Altimeter System / Altitude Reporting Equip Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 App E Static System Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a) Altimeter Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Para (b)	CERT	IFICATE TYPE
IN	SERVICE RS 10ths	Work completed: ATC Transponder Test and Inspection – FAR 91.413 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix F Altimeter System / Altitude Reporting Equip Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 App E Static System Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a) Altimeter Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Para (b)  Work Order #	CERT	IFICATE TYPE
HOUF	SERVICE RS 10ths	Work completed: ATC Transponder Test and Inspection – FAR 91.413 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix F Altimeter System / Altitude Reporting Equip Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 App E Static System Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a) Altimeter Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Para (b)  Work Order # 140801 – 8367B	CERT	IFICATE TYPE
HOUF	SERVICE RS 10ths	Work completed: ATC Transponder Test and Inspection – FAR 91.413 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix F Altimeter System / Altitude Reporting Equip Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 App E Static System Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a) Altimeter Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Para (b)  Work Order # 140801 – 836 7 B Transponder: Model: KT76C S/N 999/ Encoder: Model: S50130 S/N A 446534	CERT	IFICATE TYPE
HOUF	SERVICE RS 10ths	Work completed: ATC Transponder Test and Inspection – FAR 91.413 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix F Altimeter System / Altitude Reporting Equip Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Static System Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a) Altimeter Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Para (b)  Work Order # 140801 – 836 TB Transponder: Model: KT76C S/N 999/ Encoder: Model: 350130 S/N 444634 Altimeter: Model: 59348-3 S/N 409830  Signed: Date: 8/4/14	CERT	IFICATE TYPE
HOUF	SERVICE RS 10ths	Work completed: ATC Transponder Test and Inspection – FAR 91.413 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix F Altimeter System / Altitude Reporting Equip Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Static System Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a) Altimeter Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Para (b)  Work Order # 140801 – 836 TB Transponder: Model: KT76C S/N 999/ Encoder: Model: 550190 S/N 444634 Altimeter: Model: 59348 3 S/N 409830  Signed: Date: 8/4/14  Avionics Solutions LLC 911 Revis Sirmon Loop, Hangar 5, Abbeville LA. FAA CRS# 6ASR211B	CERT	IFICATE TYPE
HOUF	SERVICE RS 10ths	Work completed: ATC Transponder Test and Inspection – FAR 91.413 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix F Altimeter System / Altitude Reporting Equip Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 App E Static System Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a) Altimeter Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Para (b)  Work Order #	CERT	IFICATE TYPE
HOUF	SERVICE RS 10ths	Work completed: ATC Transponder Test and Inspection – FAR 91.413 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix F Altimeter System / Altitude Reporting Equip Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 App E Static System Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a) Altimeter Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Para (b)  Work Order #	CERT	IFICATE TYPE
HOUF	SERVICE RS 10ths	Work completed: ATC Transponder Test and Inspection – FAR 91.413 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix F Altimeter System / Altitude Reporting Equip Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Static System Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a) Altimeter Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a) Work Order # 140801 – 836 TB Transponder: Model: KT76C S/N 999/ Encoder: Model: 350130 S/N 444634 Altimeter: Model: 59346 3 S/N 409830  Signed: Date: 8/4/14  Avionics Solutions LLC 911 Revis Sirmon Loop, Hangar 5, Abbeville LA. FAA CRS# 6ASR211B  Avionics Solutions LLC CRS# 6ASR211B  Date: 8/4/14  Altimeter Add Reads 0 1200 12000 65	CERT	IFICATE TYPE
HOUF	SERVICE RS 10ths	Work completed: ATC Transponder Test and Inspection – FAR 91.413 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix F Altimeter System / Altitude Reporting Equip Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Static System Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a) Altimeter Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Para (b)  Work Order #	CERT	IFICATE TYPE
HOUF	SERVICE RS 10ths	Work completed: ATC Transponder Test and Inspection – FAR 91.413 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix F Altimeter System / Altitude Reporting Equip Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Static System Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a) Altimeter Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a) Work Order #	CERT	IFICATE TYPE
HOUF	SERVICE RS 10ths	Work completed: ATC Transponder Test and Inspection – FAR 91.413 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix F Altimeter System / Altitude Reporting Equip Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Static System Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a) Altimeter Test – FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a) Work Order #	CERT	IFICATE TYPE
HOUF	SERVICE RS 10ths	Work completed:   ATC Transponder Test and Inspection - FAR 91.413 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix F   Altimeter System / Altitude Reporting Equip Test - FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 App E   Static System Test - FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a)   Altimeter Test - FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a)   Altimeter Test - FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Para (b)   Work Order #	CERT	IFICATE TYPE
HOUF	SERVICE RS 10ths	Work completed:   ATC Transponder Test and Inspection - FAR 91.413 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix F   Altimeter System / Altitude Reporting Equip Test - FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appe E   Static System Test - FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix F, Paragraph (a)   Altimeter Test - FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a)   Altimeter Test - FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Para (b)   Work Order #	CERT	IZED SIGNATU IFICATE TYPE NUMBER
HOUF	SERVICE RS 10ths	Work completed:   ATC Transponder Test and Inspection - FAR 91.413 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix F   Altimeter System / Altitude Reporting Equip Test - FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 App E   Static System Test - FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a)   Altimeter Test - FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a)   Altimeter Test - FAR 91.411 I/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, Paragraph (a)   Altimeter Model:	CERT	IFICATE TYPE

	MAINTENANCE RECORD		DATE: 8/25/2014	URE
AIRFRAME 0836TB	SouthCo Aviation		HOBBS: 1482.5 TACH: 1388.8	E
- MODEL: C1825	WWW.SOUTHCOAVIATION.COM			
SN: 18280735 WORK ORDER: 14-001				_
THE STATE COMMING	RECEPTICALE WITH NEW PN: SK2003-42A		OCCUTANT SPECIFIED	
I CERTIFY THAT WITH RESPECT TO THE WORK IN THIS WORK ORDER HAVE BEEN INSPECTED EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED.	PERFORMED THIS AIRCRAFT WAS REPAIRED AND OR INSPECTED IN ACCORD AND FOUND TO BE AIRWORTHY AND APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE.	ANCE WITH CURRENT FAA REGULATIONS. ONLY IN NO OTHER REPRESENTATIONS CONCERNING AIRWO	ORTHINESS ARE	
	GAVIN GRAVOIS AP 271.			
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE	205 AVIATION RD. HOU	MA, LA 70363		7
		7612 US Hwy 16'	7	
Y				
		ABBEVILLE, LA 70	210	
- Adam	Air eee	(337) 892-0501	A Landau Landau	
( y awai	ZMI ELE	(337) 892-0578	FACSIMILE	
	AIRCRAFT LOG ENTRY			
A LOAD CHIEF	TACH: 1409.6	DATE: 9-29	-14	
N836TB CESSNA 182S	TACH: 1409.0			
S/N - 18280735				
REMOVED & REPLAC	ED RIGHT VACUUM PUMP USING OVERHAULED U	NIT P/N 212CW S/N – 158776. SECUR	ED	
PUMP & ASSOCIATEI	D PLUMBING & ACCOMPLISHED OPERATIONAL & I	EAK CHECK SATISTAGIST		
		mote Bur	2/_	
		SCOTT J FOURNET		
		AP438808099		
		1		
	MA	4		
	7.00			
	MAINTENANCE RECOR	ID .		LA TUD
AL TIME			AUTHORIZED SIGN	TYPE
AL TIME ERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORM	ED	& NUMBE	R
RS 10ths	The second secon		-	1
15 10015				5
1		4/7		
		7612 US HWY 167		1
	Y	ABBEVILLE, LA 70510		
		(337) 893-7461		
	alour Air me	(337) 893-8887 FACSIMILE		
	aloui 2Mi Ele			
. ,	AIRCRAFT LOG ENTRY	1		
		DATE: 12-15-14		

REPLACED RIGHT VACUUM PUMP WITH OVERHAULED UNIT P/N – 215CC S/N 160003. PERFORMED OPERATIONAL CHECK – SATISFACTORY.

DUANE SISK AP3555651

HOBBS: 1542.2

	1		MAII	NTENANCE F	RECORD		
DATE 19	TOTAL IN SEF		DESCRIPTION	ON OF THE WORK P	ERFORMED	CERTIFI	D SIGNATURE, CATE TYPE UMBER
		-(	Valour Air	LLC	7612 US HWY 167 ABBEVILLE, LA 70510 (337) 893-7461 (337) 893-8887 FACSIMILE		}
				AIRCRAFT	LOG ENTRY		
		N836TB 182S S/N – 182	TACH: 1519	9.8	DATE: 5-12-15		1
		REMOVI PLUMBII	ED & REPLACED VACUUM MANIFOLD ASS NG & WIRING & ACCOMPLISHED OPERATION	Y. USING NEW UI DNAL CHECKS SA	NIT P/N – AA1H5-25A. SECURED UNIT & ASSO ATISFACTORY. ALLEN ROSCOE AP3689244		
	$\in$	-0	Talour Air Lee		7612 US HWY 167 ABBEVILLE, LA 70510 (337) 893-7461 (337) 893-8887 FACSIMILE		ZED SIGNATUP FICATE TYPE NUMBER
			AIRC	RAFT LOG ENTR	Y		
	N836TB CESSNA 1: S/N – 18280		TACH: 1597.7	ACTT: 1	597.7 DATE: 8-4-	15	
	SERVICEI AIRCRAF INSTRUM REPLACE INSTALLA INTERIOR MECHANI I AND BRA AND TUB GEAR. AC AD2011-20 INDUCTIO MODEL. A	O AIRCRAF I. INSPECT ENT & ELF D VACUUN ATION & LI & EXTER ISMS. INSP ROOT WITH KE CONDI ES WITH N COMPLISH 6-04 BY INSP DN AIR FIL ALL OTHER	T BATTERY & INSPECTED WIRING & SUPFED WINDOW & WINDSHIELD CONDITION. ECTRONICS INSTALLATIONS & ASSOCIATION SYSTEM FILTERS WITH NEW FILTERS PARTICLE OF AIRCRAFT – INSPECTED SKINS, STREETED FUEL CAPS, VENTS & SYSTEM PLUHNEW STRATOFLEX 193-8 HOSE. LUBRICATION – RELINED LEFT BRAKE ASSY. USING WINDS PARTICLE OF THE ANNUAL ELT INSPECTION I/A/W FARS SPECTION OF FUEL INJECTOR LINES – NO ITER – NO DEFECTS NOTED. NEXT FILTER	PORT STRUCTURINSPECTED SEA ED PLUMBING & N'S – D9-14-5 & B. PITOT HEAT OPE RUCTURE, CONTI MBING – REPLACA TED AIRFRAME G NEW 066-10500 PLY). CLEANED & 1,207 (d) SATISFA DEFECTS NOTED REPLACEMENT I VES CHECKED & ICRAFT HAS BEE	FAR43 APPENDIX D' & CESSNA 182S SERVICE. CHECKED ALL LIGHTS ON INTERIOR & E.T. & RESTRAINT CONDITION. INSPECTED ALWIRING FOR CONDITION, OPERATION & SE.3-5-1. CHECKED ALL REQUIRED PLACARDS. RATION. REMOVED ALL INSPECTION PANEROL SURFACES, CONTROL SYSTEM RIGGING. BETWING FORWARD FUEL SUPPLY CO.REMOVED ALL WHEELS – INSPECTED ALL LININGS. REPLACED RIGHT MAIN & NOSE WAS REPACKED ALL WHEEL BEARINGS. LUBR. COTORY – NEXT BATTERY REPLACEMENT D. C/W AD84-26-02 BY INSPECTION & CLEANING DUE @ ACTT – 1865.5. AD2015-02-07 N/A BY EFOUND P/C/W TO DATE – PLEASE SEE AD CON INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ALT THIS TIME.	CURITY. FOR LS ON G & DUPLER HOSE TIRE, WHEEL VHEEL TIRES ICATED NOSE DUE 6/2016. C/W NG OF NGINE MPLIANCE	
				END	6/1/1/1		
					FRANKMAY AP4262396161A		

TOTAL TIME AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, DESCR IN SERVICE HOURS 10ths ATC Transponder tests & Inspections as required by FAR 91.413 IAW FAR 43, Appendix F, have been performed N836TB ALTIMETER SCALE ERROR NOMENCLATURE Transponder Model K776C SERIAL NO. ALTIMETER PRESSURE 00 Feet INDICATOR READ-Transponder Model TEST INDICATOR READ-PT (FT) TEST PT (FT) INGS AT + 25°C INDICATOR READ-INGS AT + 25°C PT (FT) INGS AT + 25°C -1000 6000 -20 Signature & Date 25,000 -0-THE RADIO SHOP 8000 -35 30,000 FAA APPROVED CRS # FU2R833K 500 0. 10,000 50 35,000 LAFAYETTE LOUISIANA 70509 1000 20 12,000 40,000 Automatic Pressure altitude reporting equipment and 20 14,000 45,000 ATC transponder system integration test performed 2000 15,000 50,000 IAW FAR 43, Appendix E, Par. C. W/O No 194 2500 16,000 55,000 3000 -10 18,000 war -0-60.000 4000 Signature & Date -/0 20,000 70,000 THE RADIO SHOP 5000 22,000 FAA APPROVED CRS # FU2R833K 80,000 LAFAYETTE LOUISIANA 70509 THE RADIO SHOP - FAA APPROVED CRS FU2R833K LAFAYETTE, LA Blind ENCODER SSD 120-30A 117644 7612 US HWY 167 ABBEVILLE, LA 70510 (337) 893-7461 (337) 893-8887 FACSIMILE

AIRCRAFT LOG ENTRY

N836TB CESSNA 182S S/N - 18280735

HO

TACH: 1760.9

ACTT: 1760.9

DATE: 7-28-16

SIGNATUR ATE TYPE

MBER

COMPLETED ANNUAL INSPECTION THIS TIME & DATE IN ACCORDANCE WITH FAR43 APPENDIX D & CESSNA 182S SERVICE MANUAL. SERVICED AIRCRAFT BATTERY & INSPECTED WIRING & SUPPORT STRUCTURE, CHECKED ALL LIGHTS ON INTERIOR & EXTERIOR OF AIRCRAFT. INSPECTED WINDOW & WINDSHIELD CONDITION. INSPECTED SEAT & RESTRAINT CONDITION. INSPECTED ALL INSTRUMENT & ELECTRONICS INSTALLATIONS & ASSOCIATED PLUMBING & WIRING FOR CONDITION, OPERATION & SECURITY. REPLACED VACUUM SYSTEM FILTERS WITH NEW FILTERS P/N'S - B3-5-1 & D9-14-5. CHECKED ALL REQUJIRED PLACARDS FOR INSTALLATION & LEGIBILITY. CHECKED STALL WARNING & PITOT HEAT OPERATION. REMOVED ALL INSPECTION PANELS ON INTERIOR & EXTERIOR OF AIRCRAFT - INSPECTED SKINS, STRUCTURE, CONTROL SURFACES, CONTROL SYSTEM RIGGING & MECHANISMS. INSPECTED FUEL CAPS, VENTS & SYSTEM PLUMBING – REPLACED LEFT & RIGHT FUEL CAP GASKETS WITH NEW GASKETS P/N – B100142-1. LUBRICATED AIRFRAME. REMOVED ALL WHEELS – INSPECTED ALL TIRE, WHEEL & BRAKE CONDITION. RELINED RIGHT BRAKE ASSY. USING NEW 066-10500 LINING. CLEANED & REPACKED ALL WHEEL BEARINGS. LUBRICATED NOSE GEAR. REPLACED ELT BATTERY WITH NEW BATTERY & ACCOMPLISHED OPERATIONAL CHECKS I/A/W FAR91.207 (d) SATISFACTORY – NEXT BATTERY REPLACEMENT DUE 6/2018. C/W AD84-26-02 BY INSPECTION & CLEANING OF INDUCTION AIR FILTER – NO DEFECTS NOTED. NEXT FILTER REPLACEMENT DUE @ ACTT – 1865.6. C/W AD2015-19-07 BY INSPECTION OF FUEL INJECTOR LINES – NO DEFECTS NOTED. ALL OTHER APPLICABLE AIR WORTHINESS DIRECTIVES CHECKED & FOUND P/C/W TO DATE - SEE AD COMPLIANCE SUMMARY IN AIRCRAFT RECORDS. I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION AT THIS TIME

END

ERANK MAX AP4262396161A



7612 US Hwy 167 ABBEVILLE, LA 70510 (337) 893-7461 (337) 893-8887 FACSIMILE

SIGNATURE. ATE TYPE

# AIRCRAFT LOG ENTRY

N836TB CESSNA 182S S/N-18280735 TACH: 1826.3

ACTT: 1826.3

DATE: 7-25-17

COMPLETED ANNUAL INSPECTION THIS TIME & DATE IN ACCORDANCE WITH FAR43 APPENDIX D & CESSNA 182S SERVICE MANUAL. SERVICED AIRCRAFT BATTERY & INSPECTED WIRING & SUPPORT STRUCTURE. CHECKED ALL LIGHTS ON INTERIOR & EXTERIOR OF AIRCRAFT, INSPECTED WINDOW & WINDSHIELD CONDITION. INSPECTED SEAT & RESTRAINT CONDITION. INSPECTED ALL INSTRUMENT & ELECTRONICS INSTALLATIONS & ASSOCIATED PLUMBING & WIRING FOR CONDITION, OPERATION & SECURITY. REPLACED VACUUM SYSTEM FILTERS WITH NEW FILTERS P/N'S – B3-5-1 & D9-14-5. CHECKED ALL REQUIRED PLACARDS FOR INSTALLATION & LEGIBILITY. CHECKED STALL WARNING & PITOT HEAT OPERATION. REMOVED ALL INSPECTION PANELS ON INTERIOR & EXTERIOR OF AIRCRAFT — INSPECTED ALL CONTROL SURFACES, STRUCTURE, CONTROL SYSTEM RIGGING & MECHANISMS. REPLACED LEFT & RIGHT ELEVATOR BONDING STRAPS WITH NEW. REBUCKED LEFT ELEVATOR HORN ATTACHMENT RIVETS AS NEEDED DUE TO NOTED SLIGHT LOOSENESS. INSPECTED FUEL CAPS, VENTS & SYSTEM PLUMBING. LUBRICATED AIRFRAME. REMOVED ALL WHEELS - INSPECTED ALL TIRE, WHEEL & BRAKE CONDITION. CLEANED & REPACKED ALL WHEEL BEARINGS. LUBRICATED NOSE GEAR. ACCOMPLISHED ANNUAL ELT INSPECTION & OPERATIONAL CHECKS I/A/W FAR91.207 (d) SATISFACTORY - NEXT BATTERY REPLACEMENT DUE 6/2018. C/W AD84-26-02 BY REPLACEMENT OF INDUCTION AIR FILTER WITH NEW FILTER P/N - P198290 - NEXT REPLACEMENT DUE AT ACTT - 2326.3. C/W AD2015-19-07 BY INSPECTION OF FUEL INJECTOR LINES - NO DEFECTS NOTED. AD2017-04-06 UNITED INSTRUMENTS ALTIMETER N/A BY UNIT S/N & DATE OF MANUFACTURE. ALL OTHER APPLICABLE AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVES CHECKED & FOUND P/C/W TO DATE - SEE AD COMPLIANCE SUMMARY IN AIRCRAFT RECORDS, I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION AT THIS TIME

> SCOTT J FOURNET AP438808099IA









7612 US Hwy 167 ABBEVILLE, LA 70510 (337) 893-7461 (337) 893-8887 FACSIMILE

RIZED SIGNATURE, ITIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER

AIRCRAFT LOG ENTRY

TACH: 1929.6

ACTT: 1929.6

DATE: 7-23-18

N836TB CESSNA 182S

COMPLETED ANNUAL INSPECTION THIS TIME & DATE IN ACCORDANCE WITH FAR43 APPENDIX D & 182S SERVICE MANUAL SERVICED AIRCRAFT BATTERY & INSPECTED WIRING & SUPPORT STRUCTURE, CHECKED ALL LIGHTS ON INTERIOR & EXTERIOR OF AIRCRAFT. INSPECTED WINDOW & WINDSHIELD CONDITION, INSPECTED SEAT & RESTRAINT CONDITION, INSPECTED INSTRUMENT & ELECTRONICS INSTALLATIONS & ASSOCIATED PLUMBING & WIRING FOR CONDITION, OPERATION & SECURITY, REPLACED VACUUM SYSTEM FILTERS WITH NEW FILTERS P/N'S – B3-5-1 & D9-14-5, CHECKED ALL REQUIRED PLACARD FOR INSTALLATION & LEGIBILITY. CHECKED STALL WARNING & PITOT HEAT OPERATION. REMOVED ALL INSPECTION PANELS ON INTERIOR & EXTERIOR OF AIRCRAFT— INSPECTED SKINS, STRUCTURE, CONTROL SURFACES, CONTROL SYSTEM RIGGING & MECHANISMS. INSPECTED FUEL CAPS, VENTS & SYSTEM PLUMBING, LUBRICATED AIRFRAME. REMOVED ALL WHEELS – INSPECTED ALL TIRE, WHEEL & BRAKE CONDITION.CLEANED AND REPACKED ALL WHEEL BEARINGS. LUBRICATED NOSE GEAR, REPLACED ELT BATTERIES WITH NEW BATTERIES & ACCOMPLISHED OPERATIONAL CHECKS I/A/W FAR91.207 (d) SATISFACTORY, NEXT BATTERY REPLACEMENT DUE 4/2020, C/W AD2015-19-07 BY INSPECTION OF FUEL INJECTOR LINES – NO DEFECTS NOTED. AD2017-16-11 CONNECTING ROD FAILURE N/A BY DATE OF OVERHAUL & NO ROD OR BUSHING REPLACEMENT DURING SUBJECT PERIOD. C/W AD84-26-02 BY INSPECTION & CLEANING OF INDUCTION AIR FILTER – NO DEFECTS NOTED. NEXT FILTER REPLACEMENT DUE AT ACTT – 2326.3. ALL OTHER APPLICABLE AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVES CHECKED & FOUND P/C/W TO DATE – SEE AD COMPLIANCE SUMMARY IN AIRCRAFT RECORDS. I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION AT THIS TIME.

NICHOLAS VIATOR AP3118365IA

	METER SCALE ER	ROR	N 836 TB	NO	5934P-3	- mo reduited	by FAR 91.411		ED SIGNATUR
	METER PRESSURE	76	,000 Feet	409	18.30	pendix E . I	1 44	.8	NUMBER
TEST PT (FT)	INDICATOR READ- INGS AT + 25°C	TEST PT (FT)	INDICATOR READ- INGS AT + 25°C	TEST	INDICATOR READ-	74P-	3_S/N 409836	0 —	
-1000	11105 AT + 25 C	6000	-/P	PT (FT)	INGS AT + 25°C	_	CAL		
0	+10	8000	-30	25,000 30,000		0.00	S/N	_	
500	+10	10,000	-30	35,000		0,00	O FT		
1000	+10	12,000	-15	40,000		- 17	Halut SIM	18 -	
1500	+5	14,000	-10	45,000			110000 010	10	
2000	+5	15,000		50,000		Signat	ure & Date		
2500		16,000	-15	55,000		or compone	nt identified about was repair	ired	
3000	-0-	18,000	+20	60,000		accordance	with current regulations of F	FAA	
4000	-0-	20,000	+40	70,000	2		service. Pertinent details of	the	
5000		22,000		80,000		nis repair st	tation under Work Order Date 8 / 0 - 8		
			10/10/	- Live		1-30A SM A44	10 ) 4		
	8	-			8				
TOTAL	TIME			MAIN	ITENANCE F	RECORD		AUTHOR	RIZED SIGNA
TOTAL IN SEF		•			ITENANCE F			CER	
IN SEF	RVICE	ald	our Air	DESCRIPTIO	N OF THE WORK P		A 70510	CER	TIFICATE TYPE
IN SEF	RVICE	ald	7	DESCRIPTIO	N OF THE WORK P	7612 US HWY ABBEVILLE, L (337) 893-746 (337) 893-888	A 70510	CER	RIZED SIGNAT TIFICATE TYP & NUMBER
IN SEF	10ths 36TB	Yalo	7	DESCRIPTIO	N OF THE WORK P	7612 US HWY ABBEVILLE, L (337) 893-746 (337) 893-888	A 70510	CER	TIFICATE TYF
N8:	36TB SSNA 182S	alc	7	DESCRIPTIO AIR	N OF THE WORK P	7612 US HWY ABBEVILLE, L (337) 893-746 (337) 893-888	A 70510 1 7 FACSIMILE	CER	TIFICATE TYI
NSERHOURS  NS. CEL	36TB SSNA 182S N – 18280735		our Air	AIF	N OF THE WORK P	7612 US HWY ABBEVILLE, L (337) 893-746 (337) 893-888	A 70510 1 7 FACSIMILE DATE: 1-1	1-19	TIFICATE TYI
N8: CE/S/N	36TB SSNA 182S N – 18280735	ED ALTE	our Air	AIF TACH: 19	RCRAFT LOG ENT 1068.4 N – ASG10001-17 S	7612 US HWY ABBEVILLE, L (337) 893-746 (337) 893-888	A 70510 1 7 FACSIMILE	1-19	TIFICATE TYF
N8: CE: S/N	36TB SSNA 182S N – 18280735	ED ALTE	our Air	AIF TACH: 19	N OF THE WORK P  RCRAFT LOG ENT  168.4	7612 US HWY ABBEVILLE, L (337) 893-746 (337) 893-888	A 70510 1 7 FACSIMILE DATE: 1-1	1-19	TIFICATE TYIE & NUMBER
N83 CE/S/N	36TB SSNA 182S N – 18280735	ED ALTE	our Air	AIF TACH: 19	RCRAFT LOG ENT 1068.4 N – ASG10001-17 S	7612 US HWY ABBEVILLE, L (337) 893-746 (337) 893-888	A 70510 1 7 FACSIMILE DATE: 1-1	1-19	TIFICATE TY & NUMBER

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER

1. Approving Civil Aviation Authority/Country:

FAA/UNITED STATES

# **AUTHORIZED RELEA**

4. Organization Name and Address:

FAA Form 8130-3, AIRWORTHI

HARTZELL ENGINE TECHNOLOGIES, 2900 SELMA HWY., MONTGON

ONTGON Tach: 1987.9
Date: 04/03/2019

THE ORIG. EQUIP. MFG. DATA APPEARS ON THE DATA PLATE IN THE LINES IDE

12. Remarks:

COPY OF WORK ORDER AVAILABLE ON REQUEST FROM HARTZELL ENGINÍED new alternator relay, CERTIFIES THAT THE WORK SPECIFIED IN BLOCK 11/12 WAS CARRIED OUT est satisfactory. Aircraft WITH EASA PART 145 AND WITH RESPECT TO THAT WORK THE AIRCRAFT (on file under work order CONSIDERED READY FOR RELEASE TO SERVICE UNDER EASA APPROVAL (EASA 145 4418 AND BY THE FAA AIR AGENCY CERTIFICATE NUMBER 1HZR:







Valour Air Le

7612 US HWY 167 ABBEVILLE, LA 70510 (337) 893-7461 (337) 893-8887 FACSIMILE

SIGNATURE. ATE TYPE MBER

AIRCRAFT LOG ENTRY

N836TB CESSNA 182S S/N – 18280735

TE

TACH: 2007.7

COMPLIES WITH PPS-9001 LATEST REVISION.

ACTT: 2007.7

DATE: 7-18-19

COMPLETED ANNUAL INSPECTION THIS TIME & DATE IN ACCORDANCE WITH FAR43 APPENDIX D & 182S SERVICE MANUAL. SERVICED AIRCRAFT BATTERY & INSPECTED WIRING & SUPPORT STRUCTURE. CHECKED ALL LIGHTS ON INTERIOR & EXTERIOR OF AIRCRAFT RELAMPED LEFT COURTESY LIGHT. INSPECTED WINDOW & WINDSHIELD CONDITION. INSPECTED SEAT & RESTRAINT CONDITION. INSPECTED ALL INSTRUMENT & ELECTRONICS INSTALLATIONS & ASSOCIATED PLUMBING & WIRING FOR CONDITION, OPERATION & SECURITY. REPLACED VACUUM SYSTEM FILTERS WITH NEW FILTERS P/N'S – B3-5-1 & D9-18-1. CHECKED ALL REQUIRED PLACARDS FOR INSTALLATION & LEGIBILITY, CHECKED STALL WARNING & PITOT HEAT OPERATION, REMOVED ALL INSPECTION PANELS ON INTERIOR & EXTERIOR OF AIRCRAFT - INSPECTED SKINS, STRUCTURE, CONTROL SURFACES, CONTROL SYSTEM RIGGING & MECHANISMS. INSPECTED FUEL CAPS, VENTS & SYSTEM PLUMBING - REPLACED LEFT & RIGHT FUEL CAP GASKETS WITH NEW GASKETS P/N - B100142-1. LUBRICATED AIRFRAME. REMOVED ALL WHEELS - INSPECTED ALL TIRE, WHEEL & BRAKE CONDITION. CLEANED & REPACKED ALL WHEEL BEARINGS. LUBRICATED NOSE GEAR. ACCOMPLISHED ANNUAL ELT INSPECTION & OPERATIONAL CHECKS I/A/W FAR91.207 (d) SATISFACTORY - NEXT BATTERY REPLACEMENT DUE 4/2020. C/W AD84-26-02 BY INSPECTION & CLEANING OF INDUCTION AIR FILTER - NO DEFECTS NOTED. NEXT FILTER REPLACEMENT DUE @ ACTT - 23263. C/W AD93-05-06 BY REPLACEMENT OF ACS IGNITION SWITCH WITH NEW SWITCH IN LIEU OF INSPECTION, CLEAN & LUBE. C/W AD2015-19-07 BY INSPECTION OF FUEL INJECTOR LINES - NO DEFECTS NOTED, ALL OTHER APPLICABLE AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVES CHECKED & FOUND P/C/W TO DATE - SEE AD COMPLIANCE SUMMARY IN AIRCRAFT RECORDS. I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION AT THIS TIME

END

SCOTT FOURNET



7612 US HWY 167 ABBEVILLE, LA 70510 (337) 893-7461 (337) 893-8887 FACSIMILE ED SIGNATURE, ICATE TYPE NUMBER

AIRCRAFT LOG ENTRY

N836TB CESSNA 182S S/N - 18280735

TACH: 2067.9

ACTT: 2067.9

DATE: 9-1-2020

COMPLETED ANNUAL INSPECTION THIS TIME & DATE IN ACCORDANCE WITH FAR43 APPENDIX D & 1825 SERVICE MANUAL. SERVICED AIRCRAFT BATTERY & INSPECTED WIRING & SUPPORT STRUCTURE. CHECKED ALL LIGHTS ON INTERIOR & EXTERIOR OF AIRCRAFT. ELECTRONICS INSTALLATIONS & ASSOCIATED PLUMBING & WIRING FOR CONDITION. INSPECTED ALL INSTRUMENT & SYSTEM FILTERS WITH NEW FILTER P/N'S – B3-5-1 & D9-18-1. CHECKED ALL REQUIRED PLACARDS FOR INSTALLATION & LEGIBILITY. INSPECTED SKINS, STRUCTURE, CONTROL SURFACES, CONTROL SYSTEM RIGGING & MECHANISMS. INSPECTED FUEL CAPS, VENTS & REPLACED LIGHT MAIN WHEEL TIRE & TUBE WITH NEW PARTS 6.00-6 (6) PLY. CLEANED & REPACKED ALL WHEEL BEARINGS. (d) SATISFACTORY – NEXT BATTERY REPLACEMENT DUE &-2022. C/W AD2015-19-07 BY INSPECTION OF FUEL INJECTOR LINES – NO DEFECTS NOTED. C/W AD84-26-02 BY INSPECTION & CLEANING OF INDUCTION AIR FILTER – NO DEFECTS NOTED. NEXT FILTER APPLICABLE AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVES CHECKED & FOUND P/C/W TO DATE – WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION AT THIS TIME.

KYLE HODGES
AP3802767IA







SIGNATURE.

TE TYPE BER

E	1	Alaw Air
_	нс	Valour Air Lee

7612 US HWY 167 ABBEVILLE, LA 70510 (337) 893-7461 (337) 893-8887 FACSIMILE

AIRCRAFT LOG ENTRY

N836TB CESSNA 182S TACH: 2105.7

ACTT: 2105.7

DATE: 9-15-2021

COMPLETED ANNUAL INSPECTION THIS TIME & DATE IN ACCORDANCE WITH FAR43 APPENDIX D & 182S SERVICE MANUAL. SERVICED AIRCRAFT BATTERY & INSPECTED WIRING & SUPPORT STRUCTURE. CHECKED ALL LIGHTS ON INTERIOR & EXTERIOR OF AIRCRAFT. INSPECTED WINDOW & WINDSHIELD CONDITION. INSPECTED SEAT & RESTRAINT CONDITION. INSPECTED ALL INSTRUMENT & ELECTRONICS INSTALLATIONS & ASSOCIATED PLUMBING & WIRING FOR CONDITION, OPERATION & SECURITY, REPLACED VACUUM SYSTEM FILTERS WITH NEW FILTER P/N'S – B3-5-1 & D9-18-1. CHECKED ALL REQUIRED PLACARDS FOR INSTALLATION & LEGIBILITY. CHECKED STALL WARNING & PITOT HEAT OPERATION. REMOVED ALL INSPECTION PANELS ON INTERIOR & EXTERIOR OF AIRCRAFT – INSPECTED SKINS, STRUCTURE, CONTROL SURFACES, CONTROL SYSTEM RIGGING & MECHANISMS. INSPECTED FUEL CAPS, VENTS & SYSTEM PLUMBING LUBRICATED AIRFRAME. REMOVED ALL WHEELS – INSPECTED ALL TIRE, WHEEL & BRAKE CONDITION – RELINED LEFT BRAKE USING NEW 066-10500 LININGS. CLEANED & REPACKED ALL WHEEL BEARINGS. LUBRICATED NOSE GEAR. ACCOMPLISHED ANNUAL ELT INSPECTION & OPERATIONAL CHECKS I/A/W FAR91.207 (d) SATISFACTORY – NEXT BATTERY REPLACEMENT DUE 8-2022. C/W AD2015-19-07 BY INSPECTION OF FUEL INJECTOR LINES – NO DEFECTS NOTED. C/W AD84-26-02 BY INSPECTION & CLEANING OF INDUCTION AIR FILTER – NO DEFECTS NOTED. NEXT FILTER REPLACEMENT DUE AT ACTT – 2326.3. ALL OTHER APPLICABLE AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVES CHECKED & FOUND PIC/W TO DATE – SEE AD COMPLIANCE SUMMARY IN AIRCRAFT RECORDS. I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION AT THIS TIME.

SCOTT J POURNE AP438808099IA

110		MAINTENANCE	HEOOND	
DATE 9	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE HOURS 10ths	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK	PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
		alour Air we	7612 US HWY 167 ABBEVILLE, LA 70510 (337) 893-7461 (337) 893-8887 FACSIMILE	& NUMBER
		AIRCRAFT LOG	ENTRY	
	N836TB CESSNA 182S S/N – 18280735	TACH: 2112.	.8 DA	TE: 10-4-2021
	REMOVED & REPLACE ACCOMPLISHED OPER	ED BATTERY CONTACTOR USING NEW UNIT P/N - RATIONAL CHECK SATISFACTORY.	X61-0029. SECURED CONTACTOR & RELATED V	WIRING &
		END-	Kyle Hodges	
			KYLE HODGES AP3802767	
			•	1
		MAINTENANCE	RECORD	2
ITE	TOTAL TIME	MAINTENANCE	RECORD	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
ATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE HOURS 10ths	MAINTENANCE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	HOURS 10ths			
	HOURS 10ths	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK	7612 US HWY 167 ABBEVILLE, LA 70510 (337) 893-7461	CERTIFICATE TYPE
	HOURS 10ths	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK  Tour Air Lee  Aircraft Log	7612 US HWY 167 ABBEVILLE, LA 70510 (337) 893-7461	CERTIFICATE TYPE
	Date: 4-29-2022 Cessna 182S s/n: 18280735	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK  Lour Air Lee  Aircraft Log N836TB	7612 US HWY 167 ABBEVILLE, LA 70510 (337) 893-7461 (337) 893-8887 FACSIMILE	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER

Aircraft Log

N836TB

7612 US Hwy 167 ABBEVILLE, LA 70510 (337) 893-7461 (337) 893-8887 FACSIMILE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE. CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER

Date: 7-17-2022 Cessna 182S s/n: 18280735

Tach: 2159.0 ACTT: 2159.0

Completed annual inspection this time and date IAW FAR43 appendix D & 182S service manual. Serviced aircraft battery and inspected battery box and associated hardware, wiring, and support structure. Checked all lights on interior and exterior of aircraft. Inspected window and windshield condition. Inspected seat and restraint condition. Inspected all instruments and electronic installations and associated plumbing and wiring for condition, operation and security. Removed and replaced Directional Gyro as per owner's request. (p/n: 1U262-042-2 s/n: T55325F). Ground ops check ok. Replaced vacuum system filters. (B3-5-1 & D9-18-1) checked all required placards for installation and legibility. Checked stall waring and pitot heat operation. Removed inspection panels on interior and exterior of aircraft. Inspected skins, structures, control surfaces, control system rigging, and mechanisms. Inspected fuel caps, vents and system plumbing. Reattached Park brake keeper nut. Lubricated airframe. Removed all wheels and inspected all tire, wheel, and brake condition. Cleaned and repacked all wheel bearings. Checked nose wheel balance. Lubricated nose gear. Replaced nose wheel tow bolt. (AN 5-22A). Removed and reinstalled pilot door trim correctly. C/W annual ELT inspection and operational check IAW FAR91.207 (d). no defects. Replaced battery. Next replacement due: 6-2024. C/W AD84-26-02 by inspection of induction air filter. No defects. Next filter replacement due: ACCT 2326.3 All other applicable AD's Found PCW to date. See aircraft records for AD summary. I certify this aircraft has been inspected IAW Annual inspection and found to be in airworthy condition at this time.

acob P Conner AP3627554IA







		MAINTENANCE RECO	טאט	
E	TOTAL TIME	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFOR	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER	
	HOURS 10	Date: 8-1-2022 Cessna 182S s/n: 18280735  Performed SkyBeacon software update from version 1.4 to service bulletin published 10-13-2020.	7612 US HWY 167 ABBEVILLE, LA 70510 (337) 893-7461 (337) 893-8887 FACSIMILL  to version 1.5.1 as per UAVONIX Jacob P Cont	

## SERVICE BULLETINS

DATE	TOTA IN SI
19	HOURS

# MAINTENANCE RECORD

N836TB

Valour Air LLC
Airframe Log

7612 US HWY 167 ABBEVILLE, LA 70510 (337) 893-7461 (337) 893-8887 FACSIMILE D SIGNATURE, CATE TYPE UMBER

Date: 10-3-2023 Cessna 182S s/n: 18280735 Tach: 2313.8

Tach: 2313.8 Hobbs: 2478.2 ACTT:2313.8

Completed Annual inspection this time and date IAW FAR 43 Appendix D and Cessna service manual. Placed aircraft on jacks Cleaned, inspected, repacked all wheel bearings. Rotated R/H tire on wheel. Replaced all brake caliper O-rings MS28775-222. Bleed brake Replaced R/H nav light bulb pn: 1524. Inspected and inspected aircraft battery. Checked all lights interior and exterior of aircraft. placards. Checked stall waring and pitot heat. Checked ELT IAW FAR 91.207 (d) satisfactory next battery due:6/24. Inspected all seats, all inspection panels interior and exterior of aircraft. Performed visual inspection on control cables, pulleys, turnbuckles, rods, tubes, injection system. No defects. AD 84-26-02 induction air filter inspection/replacement. Replaced air filter 10-3-2023. All other applicable and date.

acob P Conner AP3627554IA



ompliance verified at time of delivery

Authorized Inspector Signature and Stamp





C.R.S. 197R796N

30-May-00

# SERVICE BULLETIN COMPLIANCE RECORD

				VICE PUBLICATION COMP	CONTRACTOR STATE		
Aircraft Mo	Aircraft Model: 182S Serial Number:			s tleability Status	Once	Next Due Date/Time	
Service Informa	tion	Description	Complied With		Once		
Number			N/A	Not applicable per aircraft serial number.	Once		
SB00-79-01 RE		Oil Pressure Switch		And a selicable per aircraft serial number.			
SB99-37-0	1	Vacuum Hose Modifecation	1000	transference aircraft serial number. Improved piston pin plugs p/n 72198 installed	Once	Tach: 29.5	
SB-99-71-01 F	EV 2	Piston pin inspection.	N/A	in factory build-up.	Recur	TBCH. A.V.	-
Lycoming S/B	480C	Oil Filter Change/Content Inspection	Pre A/W Tach: 4.5		Once		
SB99-24-	02	Circuit Breaker Panel Cove	n/A	Not applicable per aircraft serial number	Once		
Lycoming S	B 540	Cylinder valve seat	N/A	Not applicable per engine serial number.	Once		
SB99-25-01	REV 1	ELT test/inspection	N/A	Not applicable per aircraft serial number.	Once		
SB99-7	-05	Engine Valve Seat	N/A	Not applicable per aircraft serial number.	Once		
SB00-2	2-01	Inspection Autopilot Servo Mod	N/A	Not applicable per aircraft serial number. Honeywell SB KS270C-4, SB KS271C-5, or SB KS272C-4 does not apply to the servo serial numbers in this aircraft.	Once	7	
SB00-2	4-01	Junction Box Circuit Breaker	N/A	Not applicable per aircraft serial number.	Office		
				SE			

# AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVE COMPLIANCE RECORD

UMB _	A.D. Compliance Record						
1	Aircraft Mod	tel: 182S	Serial Number	: 18/280735	Once		
NT -	AD Number	Description	Complied With	Method of Compliance or Applicability Status	or Recu	And in contrast to the Annual Contrast to the	_
	AD Mulliper		N/A	N/A per the S/N's of the vacuum pumps. Factory installed.	Once		_
F	98-23-01	Vacuum pump coupling replacement.	NA	for the muffler installed per Cessna SNL98-14. p/n1254017-19 or	Recui	Reference Service Letter	
_	98-13-10	Muffler inspection.	N/A	19954200-9. OK to check at normal 50.0 in inspectation	Once		_
_	96-23-03	Fuel pump inspection.	N/A	Not applicable per date stamp on pump.	0000		_
			N/A	Not applicable per engine model. (IO-540-AB1A5 specifically exempt.)	Once		
T	97-15-11	Piston pin failure.		Not applicable per aircraft serial number.	Once		
-	98-01-14	carbon monoxide gas from entering the airplane's cabin			Recur	Tach: 100.0 or 100 hr Inspection	400000
1	93-02-05	Fuel injector lines/clamp inspection.	Factory New	Not due.	Recur	Tach: 500.0	
-	84-26-02	Air filter replacement.	Factory New	Ket due.		At engine overhaul, prop strike, or gear	-
		Crankshaft gear retaining	Factory New	Not due.	Recur	removal	
1	91-14-22	bolt inspection.	N/A	Not applicable per aircraft serial number.	Once		
T	00-04-01	Oil Pressure Switch	N/A	The second secon			
	ompliance verified	at time of delivery	9	Jhonpan (1978796N) 15 30-May-00		C.R.S. 197R796N	

YEAR 20 24 DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	<b>Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations</b> Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
1/6/24	2537.1			Removed family by there St. F4/14372 Concorde  Part # R624-11, installed new Conside  Part # 176-24-1511, ser # 4/360820  IAW Concorde Ownerlowator Manual  Ogcoment. # 5-0324 rev & late 9/2/2020  MIL 3893775  4-5-24 N836TB  SOUTH DELTA AVIATION  4248 S. School Ave. Fayetteville, AR. 72701  1-479-935-4891  1. Serviced nose strut with nitrogen.  2. Repaired cracked left main gear leg fairing.  David Baker A&P3135015